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377712 E C Brown 
577713 B J Burke 

— OT7714 Cain's Coffee Co 
o77715 Mrs. Fred Caughren 
o77716 Dr. Casey Childs 
377717 Clark-Darland 
377718 " tt 
577719 " " 
377720 Biunche #offey 
377721 Collins=-Dietz-Morris 
377722 Commerical Lumber Co 
377725 Mrs. L. V. Collins 
377724 Edria Collins 
o77725 S A Collins 
o7T7726 Corisumers K C Market 
377727 Corigregation B Nai Emanah 
577728 Mabel E. Courtright 
o77729 Mattie Crane 
577730 Etta Crawford 
OU77O1 Crippled Child. Hospital 
377752 Crowell Hights Baptist 
377733 Mrd. Ed Crossland 
377754 Crown Hill Cemetery 
377735 Mrs. Ed Dalton 
o77756 Darrel Messenger Service 
577737 Albert Davis 
377738 A. F. Van De Mars 
53777359 Dictaphone Corp 
377740 Calvin Diehl 
S77741 Mrs. Maurice Dilling 
O77742 Dillard Beauth Salon 
377743 MR Dittman 
O7T7744 Saml. Dodsworth 
O77745 Dexter Pub.Co 
5377746 t- ut 
O77747 Mrs. Ethel East 
377748 Charles E Easton 
O77749 Mrs. Chas. Earle 
377750 J. Denny Estes 
O77751 Faith Tabernacle 
377752 H M’PFickett 
577753 Field' s Stationery 
O77754 J VW'Fine 
577755 irs. H. H. Fiery 
377756 First Christian Church 
377758 - Ted Flanagan 
377759 Je G. Fogle 
377760 Cleo Fox 
o77761 HC Pranklin 
377762 Froug Co 
o77765 JA Frye , 
377764 JA Frye (Mrs) 
377765 Robt. Galbreath 
577766 CA Gattis 
577767 GR Gaylor 
577768 Mrs. WR Gay 
577769 Lennie Gerard 
877770 I V Gordy 
o77771 E E Gregory 
OT7712 Mrs. Edna Green 
377773 E A Hamby 
O77774 HarveAve Baptist Ch 
377775 George E. Harder 
577776 Jd W Hastain 
O77777 Wm L Haworth 
o77778 Rev. R.Hearne 
O7T7779 Chester Henderson 
577780 F R Hemphill 
o77781 Hettinger Bros. Mfg.Co 
377782 Mrs.°J. M. Hill 
577783 Hillcrest Memorial Hospital 
577784 Hillerest Lying-In Hosp 
577785 Roy Holmes 
377786 E D Holt 
377787 Thomas Homer 
577788 Hope Lumber Co 
577789 May Howard 
o77790 Mrs. S H Howard 
577791 Chauncy Howard 
O77792 Edna Hunnell 
O777953 James R. Hunt 
O77794 Mrs. E H Hurst 
577795 IQO0OF , Owasso 
577796 Towa iltry Market 
377797 - Roy Johnson 
377798 C L Johnson 

Martha Johnson 

Wages 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Rent 
Services 
Supplies 

" 

Nulsing care 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Rent 

Services 
Supplies 
Rent 
Rent 

Rent 
Glasses 

Rent & Service 
Rent 

Burial 
Rent 
Service 
Bervice 
Rent 
Service 

Service 
Rent 

Rent 
Car Expense 
Supplies 
Publications & Supplies 
supplies 
Rent 
Supplies 
Rent 
Rent 
Rent 
Rent 
Supplies 
Service 
Rent 
Rent 
Resigtrations 
Service 

il 

Linens 
Wages 
Rent 

n 

service 
service 
Rent 
Rent 
Rent 

Rent 
Service 
Rent & Service 

' Service 

Salary 
Service 
Rent 
Rent 
service 
Supplies 
Rent 
Hospitalization 
Hospitalization 
Rent 
Service 
Rent 

Service (Rent) 
Labor 
Rent 
Wages 
Rent 
Rent 
Rent 
Rent 
Supplies 
Service 
Rent 
Rent 

1.50 
15.00 
54.65 
7250 
6.00 
1.50 

159.50 
28 .00 
98.00 

155.87 
3.75 

TT 250 
7.50 

12.00 
798.50 - 

7-50 
7250 
7¢50 
7.50 
4.95 
9.00 
7250 

e100 
7.50 

10.350 
1.50 
7250 
792 
1.50 
750 
7-50 

18.00 
58.70 

561.64 
121.00 

7.50 
49.94 
7.50 
750 
7.50 
7250 
1.50 
1250 
7250 
7-50 

155.75 
1.50 
1.50 
1.50 

28.85 
20.00 
7-50 
7.50 
1.50 
1.50 
7250 
8-00 
7.50 
7-50 
7250 
1.50 
9-00 
1.50 

200.00 
1.50 
7-50 

10.00 
1.50 
6.50 
7.50 

3500 
27 «00 
10.00 
1.50 
7290 
7250 

42.50 
12.00 
25~ 00 
7250 
7-50 
7.50 

7-50 
15.75 
1.50 
7650 
750 


